

1st & Final Bill

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
	<u>1st of A Bill</u>				
Name of Work:-	T07 To Jamulpur				
Name of Agency:-	SANJEEV Kumar				
Agg No:-	51 / SBP / 2017-18				
Date of writing order:-	10.03.2018				
Date of Completion:-	30-06-2019				
(1) Setup out Pellan's	1520 mtr at 444.1807 ft. 31.5.19				
Providing & fixing of					
working bench Mark					
Pellw 01 to Per KM.					
	$\phi = 1.165$				
	$= 1.17 \text{ KM}$				

(2) Clearing and Grubbing
Road land grass bushes
Shrubs -- all Complete.

$$2 \times 1165.00 \times 3.50 = 8155 = 0.82 \text{ Hec}$$

$$= 0.812 \text{ Hec}$$

(3) Dismantling of existing
structure like Culvert
bridge retaining wall --
all Complete.

Wall - $4 \text{ m} \times 10 \text{ m} \times 1.25 \times 4 \text{ m} = 40 \text{ m}^3$

Le'mil = 39.60 m³

(4) Dismantling of existing
structure like Culvert + bridge
Cust + Concrete -- all Complete.

$6 \text{ m} \times 2 \times 0.15 = 1.8 \text{ m}^3$

Le'mil = 1.77 m³

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
1) Providing and fixing workip Bench Mark.					
P=1	Q = 1.17 KM				
	@ Rs 13894.97 / KM Rs 16257 =				
2) Clearing and grubbing Road land including uprooting etc. ---					
	Q = 0.82 Hec				
	@ Rs 47809.31 / Hec Rs 39204 =				
3) Dismantelling Brick / Tiles.					
P=1	Q = 39.60 m ³				
	@ Rs 322.02 / m ³ Rs 12752 =				
4) Dismantelling of existing structure like culvert Bridge.					
P=1	Q = 1.77 m ³				
	@ Rs 458.10 / m ³ Rs 811 =				
5) Removal of all type Hume pipe.					
	Q = 10 M				
	@ 220.88 / M Rs 2209 =				
6) Construction of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow Pits with Wt up to 1.5M					
	Q = 1014.92 M ³				
P=3	@ 154.41 / M ³ Rs 156714 =				

Continuation

227947 =

- ① Proposed - $SS_1 = 3.798 \text{ MT}$
Emulsion $GS_1 = 1.226 \text{ MT}$

- ② Bitumen - $3.90 = 8.467 \text{ MT}$

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

to 6450334/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Cubic ft of area
	No	L	B	D
<u>Material Statement</u>				
(i) Earth = $4466.22 \text{ M}^3 \times 22 =$				$98257 = 0$
(ii) Stone metal = $1466 \text{ M}^3 \times 100 \times 2 =$				$146600 =$
(iii) Local sand = $369 \text{ M}^3 \times 50 \times 2 =$				$36900 = 0$
(iv) gravel/stardust = 98 M^3				$5390 =$
(v) Coarse sand = 81 M^3				$10780 =$
				$4050 =$
				$8100 =$

25/06/19
TE

RECEIVED

① OS. DECK -					346017 = 0
② P.S. DECK -					207610 = 0
③ G.T. DECK -					69203 = 0
④ L.S. DECK -					69203 = 0
⑤ S.W.S. T.E. DECK -					69203 = 0
⑥ C.W.S. T.E. DECK -					69203 = 0
⑦ Rwy -					98257 = 0
⑧ Rwy (m.v.) -					348980 = 0
⑨ Bx (m.v.) -					5642658 = 0
					6920334 = 0

अथवा अन्तिम का बिल काट कर चलाए
गए और बिल -

25/06/19
25/06/19

Signature
Executive Engineer

R.W.D. (W) S Division
Patna

Continuation

(6) Sub to PM - To 2 to Jamalpur
 From ST office - Sanjeev Kumar
 Dated 4/1/2017-2018

Particulars	SD/PWD	J. Tax	L. Recd	Cost
(1) 22/11/2019 6924930	346012	69203	69203	69203
	202610			69203

(1) Bank 3, Karna Pr Singh (1/1/2017)

(46)

Particulars	Other	By cheque	Total	G. Total	Balance	Amount
98257	—	5642658	6920334	6920334	59596	59596
548980						

Executive Engineer
 MWD Works Division Patna

22/11/19

22/11/19